
 

Food Safety Training Schedule 
CCS Consumer Health Division 

Training Topic: Food Safety Training (Chapter 17-1.6) 

Location: Dallas City Hall – Training Room 

Time: 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Frequency: First Tuesday of each month (excluding holidays; moved to following 
Tuesday if needed) 

 

Training Date Day Time 

September 09, 2025 Tuesday 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

October 07, 2025 Tuesday 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

November 18, 2025 Tuesday 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

December 02, 2025 Tuesday 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

January 13, 2026 Tuesday 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

February 03, 2026 Tuesday 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

March 03, 2026 Tuesday 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

April 07, 2026 Tuesday 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

May 05, 2026 Tuesday 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

June 02, 2026 Tuesday 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

July 14, 2026 Tuesday 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

August 04, 2026 Tuesday 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

September 08, 2026 Tuesday 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 


